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COMUNE                        AN   1 GERMANO'                  MARIA TERESA      137 Q R  RCIC82300D GRMMTR71E46L063I RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   2 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      115 Q R  RCIC82300D MTTMGR69E70E956Z RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   3 CURSARO                   ANTONELLA         107    RCIC82300D CRSNNL63H53D976P RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   4 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          80 R   RCIS01100B LRSGNN70T47E873F RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   5 CANDIDO                   DEBORA            66 Q S  RCIC82300D CNDDBR71S50D976X RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   6 BARBARO                   SANTA             59 Q   RCIC82300D BRBSNT74R45H224N RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   7 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             54 R S  RCIC82300D CRCPLA69D43D976E RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   8 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          53 Q R  RCIS02900L DNALLL77R66D976Q RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   9 SQUILLACE                 GRAZIELLA         46    RCIC82300D SQLGZL76L41F112K RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   10 CARNA                     ANTONIA COSIMA    41 Q R  RCPM02000L CRNNNC68L43D976F RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  11 CRISTOFARO                ANGELA            40 Q   RCIC826001 CRSNGL79T67D976A RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   12 ARCHINA'                  FRANCESCA         32    RCIC82300D RCHFNC64R59D976X RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  13 PISCIONERI                ALFREDO           32 Q   RCPM02000L PSCLRD80M01I725V RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   14 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         31    RCIC82300D RSSMRT71H64C352Q RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   15 LIUZZO                    TEODORA           31 R   RCIC82300D LZZTDR75M59D976Z RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   16 LOGOZZO                   MARIA ROSA        29 Q R  RCIC82300D LGZMRS62R41E044O RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   17 ALTOMONTE                 ANTONIETTA MARIA  28 Q R            LTMNNT53T53B234X RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   18 COSTA                     MERY              28 R   RCIC82300D CSTMRY77L61D976F RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   19 SCALI                     UMBERTO ANTONIO   26 Q   RCIC82300D SCLMRT74S29F112U RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   20 AROMATARIS                CARMELA           25    RCIC82300D RMTCML76B51I725D RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   21 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          25 Q   RCIS01100B LBNNLN73E46E044R RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   22 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25 R   RCIC82300D MZZDTL72H65D976N RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   23 CRISTODERO                MARIA CRISTINA    25 Q R  RCIC82300D CRSMCR55E52D976V RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   24 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          24 R   RCIC82300D MCRPRZ73T45E956Q RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   25 ADORNATO                  CINZIA            23 R   RCIC82300D DRNCNZ71E71D976P RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   26 ALVARO                    LUCIA             23 R             LVRLCU72T53D976E RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   27 NICIFORO                  ANNA              22 Q R  RCIC82300D NCFNNA74P53D976U RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   28 FRANCO                    GRAZIELLA         22 L   RCIC82300D FRNGZL72H58D976O RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   29 BOVA                      COSIMINA          21    RCIC82300D BVOCMN70D50D976L RC 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN   30 TETI                      MARIA GRAZIA      21 R   RCIC82300D TTEMGR75B54D976M RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   31 DI NUZZO                  GIUSEPPINA        21    RCIC82300D DNZGPP60S66I725Z RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   32 ANTICO                    MARIA             20 R   RCIC82300D NTCMRA63P70D976J RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   33 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          19 R   RCIC82300D RSCVCN62R67D976I RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   34 MARTELLI                  ELISABETTA        18 Q R  RCIC82300D MRTLBT62M58D976C RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   35 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            18 Q   RCIC82300D FMGSRN76T59I725A RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   36 CARLINO                   MARIA TERESA      18    RCIC82300D CRLMTR70L69L219Z RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   37 MINNICI                   SAVERIA           18    RCIC82300D MNNSVR79R49D976T RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  38 BELLANTONE                FRANCESCA         18 Q R S RCIC82300D BLLFNC78B53H224Y RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  39 DEMORO                    GABRIELLA         18 R   RCIC80200C DMRGRL78S62C747K RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  40 RIOTTO                    EMANUELA          18 R   RCIC839003 RTTMNL78D46G288R RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  41 GUIDO                     ANTONIETTA        18    RCIC86600B GDUNNT83A60C352F RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   42 AGOSTINO                  MARIA             17    RCIC839003 GSTMRA69P59Z404H RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  43 IERACE                    EMANUELA          17    RCIC853009 RCIMNL78S50I725Z RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   44 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          16 R   RCIC82300D GLLPRZ68H46L682U RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   45 PANETTA                   FRANCESCA MARIA AN16    RCIC82300D PNTFNC70D44F112B RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  46 MAZZA                     ELISABETTA        16 R   RCIC861008 MZZLBT81M67G288N RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  47 VISCOMI                   STEFANIA          16 R   RCIC853009 VSCSFN77P67D976R RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  48 IDONE                     DONATELLA         16    RCIC83400X DNIDTL79M61F112Y RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  49 SCIPIONE                  RITA              16    RCIC86500G SCPRTI78A69D976Z RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  50 PELLEGRINO                ELISABETTA        16    RCIC853009 PLLLBT69C53D976F RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   51 SCUTERI                   MARIA TERESA      15 R   RCIC82900C SCTMTR71A62D976R RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   52 TALLARIDA                 LETIZIA           15    RCIC82300D TLLLTZ66P66I198E RC 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   53 TIGANI                    MARIA             14 R   RCIC82300D TGNMRA69B48D976X RC 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  54 ALPARONE                  CATERINA          14 Q R  RCIC826001 LPRCRN66B41H224U RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  55 CONIGLIO                  ANNA              14    RCIC853009 CNGNNA71L52I956R RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   56 MISITI                    CAROLINA          13 R S  RCIC85000T MSTCLN72M61D545P RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  57 CIANCIO                   FRANCESCA         13    RCIC82300D CNCFNC75D42E041T RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  58 AZZARA'                   PAMELA            12    RCIC854005 ZZRPML83A57I725D RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  59 VELLA                     ARIANA            12    RCIC826001 VLLRNA82M71C351S RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  60 D'ANGELO                  GABRIELLA         12    RCIC854005 DNGGRL71T43L331U RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  61 SIMONE                    EMMA              12    RCIC854005 SMNMME69C52H456X RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  62 SIGNATI                   ANTONIETTA        12    RCIC853009 SGNNNT66M61Z110G RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  63 FIMOGNARI                 RITA              12    RCIC82300D FMGRTI65H64L219N RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  64 CALAUTTI                  PATRIZIA          12    RCIC86500G CLTPRZ61H43D969R RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  65 CREA                      STELLA ADOLFINA   11 R   RCIC826001 CRESLL68M55I956Q RC 3 1 X



COMUNE                        AN X  66 MIRIELLO                  MARIATERESA       11    RCIC82900C MRLMTR83A61D976B RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  67 FORTUGNO                  CATERINA          11    RCIC80600Q FRTCRN73S52Z112K RC 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  68 COLUCCIO                  BEATRICE          11    RCIS01100B CLCBRC71A56E956M RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  69 SANTO                     CARMELA           11    RCIC839003 SNTCML60E63E044V RC 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  70 ALBANESE                  STEFANIA          9    RCIC86500G LBNSFN75T71D976C RC 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      115 Q R  RCIC82300D MTTMGR69E70E956Z RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          80 R   RCIS01100B LRSGNN70T47E873F RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 BARBARO                   SANTA             59 Q   RCIC82300D BRBSNT74R45H224N RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             54 R S  RCIC82300D CRCPLA69D43D976E RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          53 Q R  RCIS02900L DNALLL77R66D976Q RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         31    RCIC82300D RSSMRT71H64C352Q RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25 R   RCIC82300D MZZDTL72H65D976N RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          24 R   RCIC82300D MCRPRZ73T45E956Q RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 ALVARO                    LUCIA             23 R             LVRLCU72T53D976E RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 TETI                      MARIA GRAZIA      21 R   RCIC82300D TTEMGR75B54D976M RC 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          19 R   RCIC82300D RSCVCN62R67D976I RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 MARTELLI                  ELISABETTA        18 Q R  RCIC82300D MRTLBT62M58D976C RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            18 Q   RCIC82300D FMGSRN76T59I725A RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  B 14 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          25 Q   RCIS01100B LBNNLN73E46E044R RC 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X S 15 ALBANESE                  STEFANIA          9    RCIC86500G LBNSFN75T71D976C RC 3 V X


